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INCLINATION REPORT

7. RRC Lease Number.
(Oilcompletions only)

. FIELD NAME Undesignated 2. LEASE NAME

8. Well Number

Tres Papalotes-Penn NM "8'" State 1
3. OPERATOR
Clements Energy » Inc.  Att: Mr. W.E. Gillen Y-/5 -3
4. ADDRESS ]
P. 0. Bax 20500, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73156 10. County

. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Lea County,
New Mexico

RECORD OF IM . *NATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *1: Angle of 1y 'L cement per ourse . Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) :gl'l::::l.c;n :& V. :‘::l‘. X100) ;sl'lpcl:acement (feet) ll)sllpAl-ceme:\t':feat)
195 195 L 436 85 85
443 253 y U 873 2.20 3.05
878 430 1 . 1.745 7.50 10.55
1773 895 38 1.309 11.71 22.26
2273 500 P .436 2.18 24.44
2760 487 1 1.745 8.49 32.93
2921 161 L .873 1.40 34.33
3146 225 1 N 1.745 3.92 38.25
3272 126 3/4 B 1.309 1.64 39.89
3516 244 3/4 1.309 3.19 43.08
3735 219 1% ! 2.182 4.77 47.85
3837 102 1 1.745 1.77 49.62
4100 263 k5 .436 1.14 50.76
4464 364 i .436 1.58 52.34
4955 491 3/4 1.309 6.42 58.76
5450 495 3/4 1.309 6.47 65.23
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of ¢ is form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this (or=~" yes ] ne
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total de,h of 10 ’ 765 feet = 154.61 feet.
#19. Inclination measurements were made in - {TJ Tubing 7] Casing ] Open hole m Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line _ _ _ _ _ __ ____ feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrutes _ _ _ _ ___ __ _ _______ feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever?

(If th= answer to the above question is *‘yes’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

INCLINATION DATA CERT'FICATION

Subscribed and Sworp—to before this the |
My commission Pam J. docklar, Notary P

expires 2'1]'87 and for Ector County, Te

ublic in
Kas.

Signsture of Authorized Representative
an Green, General Manager

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
P0th day of August, 1985.

zed Representative
. Harris - Manager - Operations

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Grace Drilling 68mpany

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
CLEMENTS ENERGY, INC,

Name of Company Operstor

oo 915 - 337-1323 Teteph 405 840-1983
o " TArea Code v Area Code

Approved By : Title: Date:

that conducted the inclination surveys.

PRty

* Designates items certified by







